Energy Partners LP

Terminal

Alabama
Vertex Mobile AL

Arizona

Caljet Phoenix AZ

KM Phoenix AZ

KM Tucson AZ
California

Buckeye West Sacramento CA
KM Barstow CA

KM Bradshaw CA

KM Carson CA

KM Chico CA

KM Colton CA

KM Fresno CA

KM Imperial CA

KM Mission Valley CA
KM Orange CA

KM San Jose CA
NuStar Stockton CA
PBF Martinez CA

PBF Vernon CA
Shell Carson CA
Shell San Jose CA
Shell Signal Hill CA
Shell Stockton CA

Valero Benicia CA

Colorado

Magellan Aurora CO
Magellan Fountain CO
Suncor Denver East CO
Suncor Denver West CO
Connecticut

Buckeye 85E New Haven CT

Buckeye New Haven CT
Buckeye Forbes New Haven CT

Florida
Chevron Panama City FL

TM Pensacola FL

lowa

BP Dubuque IA

Buckeye Council Bluffs IA
Buckeye Des Moines IA

Street Address

400 Industrial Parkway

125 North 53rd Ave
49 North 53rd Ave Van Buren
3841 East Refinery Way

1601 South River Road
34277 Daggett Yermo Road
2901 Bradshaw Rd

2000 E. Sepulveda Blvd
2570 Hegan Lane

2359 S. Riverside Avenue
4149 South Maple Avenue
345 W Aten Road

9950 San Diego Mission Road
1350 N. Main St.

2150 Kruse Ave

2941 Navy Drive

1801 Marina Vista

2709 East 37th Street

20945 South Wilmington Ave
2165 O'Toole Ave

2457 Redondo Ave

3515 Navy Drive

3400 E 2nd Street

15000 E. Smith Rd.

1004 S. Santa Fe Ave.
5800 Brighton Boulevard
5575 Brighton Boulevard

85 East Street
280 Waterfront Street
134 Forbes Ave

525 West Beach Drive
511 S. Clubb Street

15393 Old Highway Road
829 E. S. Omaha Bridge Rd.
1501 Northwest 86th Street

City

Saraland

Phoenix
Phoenix
Tucson

West Sacramento

Daggett
Rancho Cordova
Carson

Chico
Bloomington
Fresno
Imperial

San Diego
Orange

San Jose
Stockton
Martinez

Vernon
Carson
San Jose
Signal Hill
Stockton

Benicia

Aurora
Fountain
Commerce City
Commerce City

New Haven
New Haven
New Haven

Panama City

Pensacola

Peosta
Council Bluffs

Des Moines

Zip
Code

36571

85043
85043
85713

95691
92327
95741
90810
95928
92316
93725
92251
92108
92867
95131
95206
94553

90058
90810
95131
90806
95203

94510

80011
80817
80022
80022

06536
06512
06512

32402
32502

52068
51503
50325

Phone Number

(251) 675-7040

(602) 272-5521
(602) 278-8564
(520) 748-1087

(916) 371-6911

(760) 254-2616

(916) 363-1666

(310) 518-7722

(530) 342-6140

(909) 873-5151

(559) 237-4612

(760) 352-0677

(619) 283-6511

(714) 538-5227

(408) 435-7399

(209) 943-5662 x5512 or x5515

(925) 313-3432

(323) 586-5375

(310) 816-2115

(408) 435-1442
)
)
)

(562) 426-7191
(209) 466-6941

(707) 745-7336

(303) 342-3433
(303) 289-1610
(303) 289-1610

(203) 466-4401

(850) 258-0929

(563) 583-6401
(712) 366-9461
(515) 226-4017



Energy Partners LP

Terminal Street Address (#13Y (Z:I:de Phone Number
Buckeye Ottumwa IA 16848 87th Street Ottumwa 52501 (641) 684-5456
Magellan Mason City IA 2810 East Main Clear Lake 50428 (641)357-2124
US QOil Bettendorf IA 2925 Depot St. Bettendorf 52722 (563) 355-2654
lllinois

Buckeye Argo IL 8600 West 71st. Street Bedford Park 60501 (708) 563-1900
Buckeye Effingham IL 18264 N US Hwy 45 Effingham 62401 (217) 342-2336
Buckeye Harristown IL 600 E. Lincoln Mem. Pkwy. Harristown 62537 (217) 963-2521
Buckeye Rockford IL 1511 S. Meridian Rockford 61102 (815) 965-0528
Citgo Lemont IL 127th Street & New Avenue Lemont 60439 (630) 257-4582
KM Harlem IL 4811 South Harlem Avenue Forest View 60402 (708) 749-5028
KM Hartford IL 1000 BP Lane Hartford 62048 (618) 254-0695
KM O’Hare IL 1111 EImhurst Road Elk Grove 60007 (224) 301-2715
KM Rochelle IL 100 East Standard Oil Road Rochelle 61068 (815) 562-7023
Magellan Heyworth IL 16490 E. 100 North Road Heyworth 61745 (309) 473-3031
Indiana

Buckeye Clermont IN 3230 N. Raceway Blvd. Clermont 46234 (317) 291-0025
Buckeye East Chicago IN 400 East Columbus Dr East Chicago 46312 (219) 397-6666 x304
Buckeye Granger IN 12694 Adams Rd. Granger 46530 (574) 272-2800
Buckeye Zionsville IN 5405 West 96th St. Indianapolis 46268 (317) 297-9489
KM Indianapolis IN 2500 N Tibbs Avenue Indianapolis 46222 (317) 926-5471
Kansas

PSX Kansas City KS 2029 Fairfax Trafficway Kansas City 66115 (913) 342-0510
PSX Wichita North KS 2400 East 37th Street North Wichita 67219 (316) 838-3411
Kentucky

Buckeye Louisville KY 1500 Southwestern Parkway Louisville 41017 (502) 776-4671
Marathon Covington KY 230 East 33" Street Covington 41015 (218) 310-8220
Louisiana

Buckeye Opelousas LA 5507 Hwy. 182 Opelousas 70571 (337)948-8243
Chevron Arcadia LA 7453 Highway 80 Arcadia 71001 (817) 626-9789
PSX Westlake LA 1980 Old Spanish Trail Westlake 70669 (337) 491-5245
Shell Kenner LA 143 Firehouse Dr. Kenner 70062 (504) 728-7892
XOM Baton Rouge LA 3329 Scenic Highway Baton Rouge 70805 (225)977-5014
Massachusetts

Citgo Braintree MA 385 Quincy Avenue E Braintree 02184 (781) 848-2595
Michigan

Buckeye Detroit Ml 700S. Deacon Street Detroit 48217 (313) 554-8810
Buckeye Ferrysburg MI 17806 North Shore Dr. Ferrysburg 49409 (616) 842-2450
Buckeye Flint Ml 5340 North Dort Highway Flint 48505 (810) 789-9180
Buckeye Napoleon Ml 6777 Brooklyn Road Napoleon 49261 (517) 536-8627
Buckeye Niles North Ml 325.5 Fulkerson Rd. Niles 49120 (269) 683-5300
Buckeye River Rouge Ml 205 Marion Street River Rouge 48218 (313) 842-2114
HOL Holland Ml 630 Ottawa Ave Holland 49423 (616) 396-3858



Energy Partners LP

Terminal

Marathon Muskegon Ml
Minnesota

KM Spring Valley MN
Magellan Alexandria MN

Magellan Mankato MN
Magellan Marshall MN
Magellan Minneapolis MN

Magellan Rochester MN
NuStar Roseville MN

Missouri
Buckeye St Louis North MO

Buckeye Sugar Creek MO
JD Streett St Louis MO
Mississippi

Chevron Pascagoula MS
Citgo Vicksburg MS

Nebraska
Magellan Omaha NE

Nevada

KM Las Vegas NV
KM Sparks NV
New York

Citgo Albany NY
Citgo Vestal NY

Sunoco Syracuse Van Buren
NY

Ohio
Buckeye Canton OH
Buckeye Cincinnati OH

Buckeye Columbus North OH
Buckeye Columbus South OH

Buckeye Cuyahoga OH

Buckeye Dayton OH
Buckeye Lima OH
Buckeye Lorain OH

Buckeye Niles Warren OH

Buckeye West Toledo OH
Citgo Columbus OH
Citgo Oregon OH (Toledo)

KM Cincinnati OH

Street Address

3005 Holton Road

14514 SH 16
709 Third Ave W

55199 State Hwy 68
1601 College Drive
2451 W. County Road C

1331 Highway 42 Southeast
2288 West County Road C

239 East Prairie St.
1315 North Sterling
3800 S. 1st St.

250 Industrial Road Gate 8
1585 Haining Road

2205 North 11th Street

5049 N Sloan
301 E. Nugget Ave.

495 River Road
3212 Old Vestal Road
6700 Herman Road

807 Hartford Southeast
5150 River Road

3651 Fisher Rd.

303 N. Wilson Road
4850 E 49th Street

801 Brandt Pike
1500 West Buckeye Road
12545 Avon Belden Road

1001 Youngstown Warren
Road

2450 Hill Avenue

6433 Cosgray Road

1840 Otter Creek Road

930 Tennessee Avenue

City

North Muskegon

Spring Valley
Alexandria

Mankato
Marshall
Minneapolis

AKA Roseville
Rochester
Roseville

AKA Minneapolis

St. Louis
Sugar Creek
St. Louis

Pascagoula

Vicksburg

Omaha

Las Vegas
Sparks

Albany
Vestal
Warners

Canton

Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
Cuyahoga Heights

Dayton
Lima
Grafton
Niles

Toledo
Dublin
Oregon

Cincinnati

Zip
Code

49445

55975
56308

56001
56258
55113

55934
55113

63147
64054
63118

39581
39183

68110

89115
89431

12077
13850
13164

44707
45233
43228
43204
44125

45404
45804
44044

44446

43607
43016
43616

45229

Phone Number

(507) 346-7363

(918) 574-7410

(651) 636-1266

(314) 231-2000
(816) 836-6021
(314) 351-6100

(228) 938-4508
(601) 636-2061

(402) 342-5476

(702) 643-9130
(775) 358-6971

(518) 465-6517
(607) 797-0033
(315) 638-9697

(330) 453-4170
(614) 272-2452
(614) 351-6721
(216) 271-8711
(937) 233-5536

(440) 748-3511
(330) 544-3690

(419) 537-9540
(614) 889-9461
(419) 698-8055

(513) 482-3220



Energy Partners LP

Terminal

KM Dayton OH
PBF Toledo OH
Zenith Aurora OH

Oklahoma
Magellan Oklahoma City OK

Oregon
KM Portland OR

Pennsylvania
Buckeye Coraopolis PA

Buckeye Greensburg PA

LHT Altoona PA

LHT Coraopolis PA

LHT Dupont PA

LHT Highspire PA

LHT Mechanicsburg PA
LHT Neville Island PA
Sunoco Delmont PA
Sunoco Fullerton PA
Sunoco Kingston PA
Sunoco Montello PA
Sunoco Northumberland PA
Zenith Mechanicsburg PA
Rhode Island

Shell Providence RI

South Dakota
Magellan Watertown SD

Tennessee

Valero Memphis TN

XOM Memphis TN

Texas

KM Pasadena TX
Magellan Dallas TX
Magellan Houston East TX
NuStar Edinburg TX
NuStar Harlingen TX

NuStar Laredo TX
Phillips Pasadena TX
Sunoco Center TX

Sunoco Hearne TX
Sunoco Hebert TX

Sunoco Waskom TX
Valero Pasadena TX
Valero Taylor TX

Valero Three Rivers TX

Street Address

621 Brandt Pike
1601 Woodville Road
1521 S. Chillicothe Road

251 N Sunnyane Rd.

5880 NW St. Helen's Road

3200 University Blvd.

West Newton Road Route 136

Burns Avenue

9 Thorn Street

675 Sucson Road

900 Eisenhower Road

127 Texaco Road

2760 Neville Road

1734 Old Route 66

2480 Main Street

60 South Wyoming Avenue
400 Fritztown Road

1314 Point Township Drive
5125 Simpson Ferry Road

520 Allens Avenue

1000 17" Street SE

321 W. Mallory Ave.
454 Wisconsin Avenue

400 N. Jefferson St.

4200 Singleton Boulevard
7901 Wallisville Road
222 W. Ingle Rd.

26306 FM 106

13380 Unitec Drive
100 Jefferson St. @ Hwy. 225
377 State Highway 87

U.S. Highway 6
15651 W Port Arthur Rd.

Farm Rd 9 South
3449 Pasadena Freeway
12992 Chandler Road

301 Leroy Street

City

Dayton
Toledo
Aurora

Oklahoma City

Portland

Coraopolis
Greensburg

Altoona
Coraopolis
Pittston
Middletown
Mechanicsburg
Pittsburgh
Delmont
Whitehall
Kingston
Reading
Northumberland
Mechanicsburg

Providence

Watertown

Memphis
Memphis

Pasadena
Dallas
Houston
Edinburg
Harlingen

Laredo
Pasadena
Center

Hearne
Beaumont

Waskom
Pasadena
Taylor

Three Rivers

Zip
Code

45404
44141
44202

73117

97283

15108
15601

16603
15108
18641
17057
17050

15626
18052
18704
19608
17857
17050

02905

57201

38109
38106

77506
75212
77029
78359
78550

78044
77501
75935

77859
77705

75692
77503
76574

78071

Phone Number

(419) 698-6978
(330) 562-6272

(405) 670-2015

(503) 222-3004

(412) 264-5570

(814) 946-7089

(570) 655-0990
(717) 939-0466
(717) 766-4736

(570) 288-2555

(717) 645-3571

(901) 775-5764
(901) 942-1601

(713) 920-8484
(214) 688-1770
(832) 325-5422
(956) 316-3885
(956) 428-4923

(956) 723-4327
(713) 456-1412
(936) 598-3272

(979) 279-2462
(409) 722-8432

(903) 687-3314
(918) 574-7795
(512) 589-1116

(361) 786-2536
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Energy Partners LP

Terminal Street Address City Zip Phone Number
Code
XOM lIrving TX 1201 East Airport Freeway Irving 75062 (972) 670-2849
XOM San Antonio TX 3214 North Pan Am San Antonio 78219 (210) 220-3434
Expressway

Washington

Holly Spokane WA 3225 East Lincoln Road Spokane 99217 (509) 466-7276
Wisconsin

Buckeye Granville WI 9101 N. 107th Street Milwaukee 53224 (414) 355-4910

US Qil McFarland WI 4402 Terminal Drive McFarland 53558 (608) 838-3121



