



Terminal	Street Address	City	Zip Code	Phone Number
Alabama				
Vertex Mobile AL	400 Industrial Parkway	Saraland	36571	(251) 675-7040
Arizona				
Caljet Phoenix AZ	125 North 53rd Ave	Phoenix	85043	(602) 272-5521
KM Phoenix AZ	49 North 53rd Ave Van Buren	Phoenix	85043	(602) 278-8564
KM Tucson AZ	3841 East Refinery Way	Tucson	85713	(520) 748-1087
California				
Buckeye West Sacramento CA	1601 South River Road	West Sacramento	95691	(916) 371-6911
KM Barstow CA	34277 Daggett Yermo Road	Daggett	92327	(760) 254-2616
KM Bradshaw CA	2901 Bradshaw Rd	Rancho Cordova	95741	(916) 363-1666
KM Carson CA	2000 E. Sepulveda Blvd	Carson	90810	(310) 518-7722
KM Chico CA	2570 Hegan Lane	Chico	95928	(530) 342-6140
KM Colton CA	2359 S. Riverside Avenue	Bloomington	92316	(909) 873-5151
KM Fresno CA	4149 South Maple Avenue	Fresno	93725	(559) 237-4612
KM Imperial CA	345 W Aten Road	Imperial	92251	(760) 352-0677
KM Mission Valley CA	9950 San Diego Mission Road	San Diego	92108	(619) 283-6511
KM Orange CA	1350 N. Main St.	Orange	92867	(714) 538-5227
KM San Jose CA	2150 Kruse Ave	San Jose	95131	(408) 435-7399
NuStar Stockton CA	2941 Navy Drive	Stockton	95206	(209) 943-5662 x5512 or x5515
PBF Martinez CA	1801 Marina Vista	Martinez	94553	(925) 313-3432
PBF Vernon CA	2709 East 37th Street	Vernon	90058	(323) 586-5375
Shell Carson CA	20945 South Wilmington Ave	Carson	90810	(310) 816-2115
Shell San Jose CA	2165 O'Toole Ave	San Jose	95131	(408) 435-1442
Shell Signal Hill CA	2457 Redondo Ave	Signal Hill	90806	(562) 426-7191
Shell Stockton CA	3515 Navy Drive	Stockton	95203	(209) 466-6941
Valero Benicia CA	3400 E 2nd Street	Benicia	94510	(707) 745-7336
Colorado				
Magellan Aurora CO	15000 E. Smith Rd.	Aurora	80011	(303) 342-3433
Magellan Fountain CO	1004 S. Santa Fe Ave.	Fountain	80817	-
Suncor Denver East CO	5800 Brighton Boulevard	Commerce City	80022	(303) 289-1610
Suncor Denver West CO	5575 Brighton Boulevard	Commerce City	80022	(303) 289-1610
Connecticut				
Buckeye 85E New Haven CT	85 East Street	New Haven	06536	-
Buckeye New Haven CT	280 Waterfront Street	New Haven	06512	(203) 466-4401
Buckeye Forbes New Haven CT	134 Forbes Ave	New Haven	06512	-
Florida				
Chevron Panama City FL	525 West Beach Drive	Panama City	32402	(850) 258-0929
TM Pensacola FL	511 S. Clubb Street	Pensacola	32502	-
Iowa				
BP Dubuque IA	15393 Old Highway Road	Peosta	52068	(563) 583-6401
Buckeye Council Bluffs IA	829 E. S. Omaha Bridge Rd.	Council Bluffs	51503	(712) 366-9461
Buckeye Des Moines IA	1501 Northwest 86th Street	Des Moines	50325	(515) 226-4017



Terminal	Street Address	City	Zip Code	Phone Number
Buckeye Ottumwa IA	16848 87th Street	Ottumwa	52501	(641) 684-5456
Magellan Mason City IA	2810 East Main	Clear Lake	50428	(641) 357-2124
US Oil Bettendorf IA	2925 Depot St.	Bettendorf	52722	(563) 355-2654
Illinois				
Buckeye Argo IL	8600 West 71st. Street	Bedford Park	60501	(708) 563-1900
Buckeye Effingham IL	18264 N US Hwy 45	Effingham	62401	(217) 342-2336
Buckeye Harristown IL	600 E. Lincoln Mem. Pkwy.	Harristown	62537	(217) 963-2521
Buckeye Rockford IL	1511 S. Meridian	Rockford	61102	(815) 965-0528
Citgo Lemont IL	127th Street & New Avenue	Lemont	60439	(630) 257-4582
KM Harlem IL	4811 South Harlem Avenue	Forest View	60402	(708) 749-5028
KM Hartford IL	1000 BP Lane	Hartford	62048	(618) 254-0695
KM O'Hare IL	1111 Elmhurst Road	Elk Grove	60007	(224) 301-2715
KM Rochelle IL	100 East Standard Oil Road	Rochelle	61068	(815) 562-7023
Magellan Heyworth IL	16490 E. 100 North Road	Heyworth	61745	(309) 473-3031
Indiana				
Buckeye Clermont IN	3230 N. Raceway Blvd.	Clermont	46234	(317) 291-0025
Buckeye East Chicago IN	400 East Columbus Dr	East Chicago	46312	(219) 397-6666 x304
Buckeye Granger IN	12694 Adams Rd.	Granger	46530	(574) 272-2800
Buckeye Zionsville IN	5405 West 96th St.	Indianapolis	46268	(317) 297-9489
KM Indianapolis IN	2500 N Tibbs Avenue	Indianapolis	46222	(317) 926-5471
Kansas				
PSX Kansas City KS	2029 Fairfax Trafficway	Kansas City	66115	(913) 342-0510
PSX Wichita North KS	2400 East 37th Street North	Wichita	67219	(316) 838-3411
Kentucky				
Buckeye Louisville KY	1500 Southwestern Parkway	Louisville	41017	(502) 776-4671
Marathon Covington KY	230 East 33 rd Street	Covington	41015	(218) 310-8220
Louisiana				
Buckeye Opelousas LA	5507 Hwy. 182	Opelousas	70571	(337) 948-8243
Chevron Arcadia LA	7453 Highway 80	Arcadia	71001	(817) 626-9789
PSX Westlake LA	1980 Old Spanish Trail	Westlake	70669	(337) 491-5245
Shell Kenner LA	143 Firehouse Dr.	Kenner	70062	(504) 728-7892
XOM Baton Rouge LA	3329 Scenic Highway	Baton Rouge	70805	(225) 977-5014
Massachusetts				
Citgo Braintree MA	385 Quincy Avenue E	Braintree	02184	(781) 848-2595
Michigan				
Buckeye Detroit MI	700 S. Deacon Street	Detroit	48217	(313) 554-8810
Buckeye Ferrysburg MI	17806 North Shore Dr.	Ferrysburg	49409	(616) 842-2450
Buckeye Flint MI	5340 North Dort Highway	Flint	48505	(810) 789-9180
Buckeye Napoleon MI	6777 Brooklyn Road	Napoleon	49261	(517) 536-8627
Buckeye Niles North MI	325.5 Fulkerson Rd.	Niles	49120	(269) 683-5300
Buckeye River Rouge MI	205 Marion Street	River Rouge	48218	(313) 842-2114
HOL Holland MI	630 Ottawa Ave	Holland	49423	(616) 396-3858



Terminal	Street Address	City	Zip Code	Phone Number
Marathon Muskegon MI	3005 Holton Road	North Muskegon	49445	-
Minnesota				
KM Spring Valley MN	14514 SH 16	Spring Valley	55975	(507) 346-7363
Magellan Alexandria MN	709 Third Ave W	Alexandria	56308	-
Magellan Mankato MN	55199 State Hwy 68	Mankato	56001	-
Magellan Marshall MN	1601 College Drive	Marshall	56258	-
Magellan Minneapolis MN	2451 W. County Road C	Minneapolis AKA Roseville	55113	(918) 574-7410
Magellan Rochester MN	1331 Highway 42 Southeast	Rochester	55934	-
NuStar Roseville MN	2288 West County Road C	Roseville AKA Minneapolis	55113	(651) 636-1266
Missouri				
Buckeye St Louis North MO	239 East Prairie St.	St. Louis	63147	(314) 231-2000
Buckeye Sugar Creek MO	1315 North Sterling	Sugar Creek	64054	(816) 836-6021
JD Streett St Louis MO	3800 S. 1st St.	St. Louis	63118	(314) 351-6100
Mississippi				
Chevron Pascagoula MS	250 Industrial Road Gate 8	Pascagoula	39581	(228) 938-4508
Citgo Vicksburg MS	1585 Haining Road	Vicksburg	39183	(601) 636-2061
Nebraska				
Magellan Omaha NE	2205 North 11th Street	Omaha	68110	(402) 342-5476
Nevada				
KM Las Vegas NV	5049 N Sloan	Las Vegas	89115	(702) 643-9130
KM Sparks NV	301 E. Nugget Ave.	Sparks	89431	(775) 358-6971
New York				
Citgo Albany NY	495 River Road	Albany	12077	(518) 465-6517
Citgo Vestal NY	3212 Old Vestal Road	Vestal	13850	(607) 797-0033
Sunoco Syracuse Van Buren NY	6700 Herman Road	Warners	13164	(315) 638-9697
Ohio				
Buckeye Canton OH	807 Hartford Southeast	Canton	44707	(330) 453-4170
Buckeye Cincinnati OH	5150 River Road	Cincinnati	45233	-
Buckeye Columbus North OH	3651 Fisher Rd.	Columbus	43228	(614) 272-2452
Buckeye Columbus South OH	303 N. Wilson Road	Columbus	43204	(614) 351-6721
Buckeye Cuyahoga OH	4850 E 49th Street	Cuyahoga Heights	44125	(216) 271-8711
Buckeye Dayton OH	801 Brandt Pike	Dayton	45404	(937) 233-5536
Buckeye Lima OH	1500 West Buckeye Road	Lima	45804	-
Buckeye Lorain OH	12545 Avon Belden Road	Grafton	44044	(440) 748-3511
Buckeye Niles Warren OH	1001 Youngstown Warren Road	Niles	44446	(330) 544-3690
Buckeye West Toledo OH	2450 Hill Avenue	Toledo	43607	(419) 537-9540
Citgo Columbus OH	6433 Cosgray Road	Dublin	43016	(614) 889-9461
Citgo Oregon OH (Toledo)	1840 Otter Creek Road	Oregon	43616	(419) 698-8055
KM Cincinnati OH	930 Tennessee Avenue	Cincinnati	45229	(513) 482-3220



Terminal	Street Address	City	Zip Code	Phone Number
KM Dayton OH	621 Brandt Pike	Dayton	45404	-
PBF Toledo OH	1601 Woodville Road	Toledo	44141	(419) 698-6978
Zenith Aurora OH	1521 S. Chillicothe Road	Aurora	44202	(330) 562-6272
Oklahoma				
Magellan Oklahoma City OK	251 N Sunnyane Rd.	Oklahoma City	73117	(405) 670-2015
Oregon				
KM Portland OR	5880 NW St. Helen's Road	Portland	97283	(503) 222-3004
Pennsylvania				
Buckeye Coraopolis PA	3200 University Blvd.	Coraopolis	15108	(412) 264-5570
Buckeye Greensburg PA	West Newton Road Route 136	Greensburg	15601	-
LHT Altoona PA	Burns Avenue	Altoona	16603	(814) 946-7089
LHT Coraopolis PA	9 Thorn Street	Coraopolis	15108	-
LHT Dupont PA	675 Sucson Road	Pittston	18641	(570) 655-0990
LHT Highspire PA	900 Eisenhower Road	Middletown	17057	(717) 939-0466
LHT Mechanicsburg PA	127 Texaco Road	Mechanicsburg	17050	(717) 766-4736
LHT Neville Island PA	2760 Neville Road	Pittsburgh	-	-
Sunoco Delmont PA	1734 Old Route 66	Delmont	15626	-
Sunoco Fullerton PA	2480 Main Street	Whitehall	18052	-
Sunoco Kingston PA	60 South Wyoming Avenue	Kingston	18704	(570) 288-2555
Sunoco Montello PA	400 Fritztown Road	Reading	19608	-
Sunoco Northumberland PA	1314 Point Township Drive	Northumberland	17857	-
Zenith Mechanicsburg PA	5125 Simpson Ferry Road	Mechanicsburg	17050	(717) 645-3571
Rhode Island				
Shell Providence RI	520 Allens Avenue	Providence	02905	-
South Dakota				
Magellan Watertown SD	1000 17 th Street SE	Watertown	57201	-
Tennessee				
Valero Memphis TN	321 W. Mallory Ave.	Memphis	38109	(901) 775-5764
XOM Memphis TN	454 Wisconsin Avenue	Memphis	38106	(901) 942-1601
Texas				
KM Pasadena TX	400 N. Jefferson St.	Pasadena	77506	(713) 920-8484
Magellan Dallas TX	4200 Singleton Boulevard	Dallas	75212	(214) 688-1770
Magellan Houston East TX	7901 Wallisville Road	Houston	77029	(832) 325-5422
NuStar Edinburg TX	222 W. Ingle Rd.	Edinburg	78359	(956) 316-3885
NuStar Harlingen TX	26306 FM 106	Harlingen	78550	(956) 428-4923
NuStar Laredo TX	13380 Unitec Drive	Laredo	78044	(956) 723-4327
Phillips Pasadena TX	100 Jefferson St. @ Hwy. 225	Pasadena	77501	(713) 456-1412
Sunoco Center TX	377 State Highway 87	Center	75935	(936) 598-3272
Sunoco Hearne TX	U.S. Highway 6	Hearne	77859	(979) 279-2462
Sunoco Hebert TX	15651 W Port Arthur Rd.	Beaumont	77705	(409) 722-8432
Sunoco Waskom TX	Farm Rd 9 South	Waskom	75692	(903) 687-3314
Valero Pasadena TX	3449 Pasadena Freeway	Pasadena	77503	(918) 574-7795
Valero Taylor TX	12992 Chandler Road	Taylor	76574	(512) 589-1116
Valero Three Rivers TX	301 Leroy Street	Three Rivers	78071	(361) 786-2536



Terminal	Street Address	City	Zip Code	Phone Number
XOM Irving TX	1201 East Airport Freeway	Irving	75062	(972) 670-2849
XOM San Antonio TX	3214 North Pan Am Expressway	San Antonio	78219	(210) 220-3434
Washington				
Holly Spokane WA	3225 East Lincoln Road	Spokane	99217	(509) 466-7276
Wisconsin				
Buckeye Granville WI	9101 N. 107th Street	Milwaukee	53224	(414) 355-4910
US Oil McFarland WI	4402 Terminal Drive	McFarland	53558	(608) 838-3121